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Form No. 

MAHARSHI VED VYAS GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE BHAKHARA, DISTT- DHAMTARI (C.G.) 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS M.A. I SEMESTER), DATE: 22.07.2023 

THIRD MERIT LIST 

230068710 |vOMESH KUMAR PREMANAND SAHU 

230045793 PRATIBHA 

230045829 KIRAN 

230068908 

230069025 

Name 

230057306 

TAKESHWAR 

DOMENDRA 

230066250 DEEPIKA 

|YUGAL KISHOR 

Father Name 

230075893 YOGESHWAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

SHARWNAN KUMAR 

|UMRAO 

JMAHENDRA KUMAR 

SHANKAR 

DHANI RAM 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

Admisiion Incharge 

Category Gender 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

DOB 

UR 

07-04-2003 

31-12-1999 

20-02-2001 

29-05-2001 

OBC 

27-11-2002 

21-05-2002 

11-10-2002 

15-01-2002 

Stream. 

B.A. 

B.Com. 

B.Com. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

B.A. 

LAST DATE : 31.07.2023 

NCC Nss 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Scouts Sports 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Obtaine Total 
Marks Marks 

1262 

1259 

1256 

1241 

1217 

1131 

1130 

1076 

Principa< 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

Marks(%) 

70.11 

69.94 

69.78 

68.94 

67.61 

62.83 

62.78 

59.78 

candt. candt. 
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